
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 

DRINKS MENU 
 

DRAUGHT  BOTTLED 

English Lager | 4% 

Tropical IPA | 4.5% 

Hazy IPA | 4.5% 

Norfolk Adder Cider | 4.5% 

Wherry Amber Ale | 3.8% 

Guest Ale 

Dinkelacker Pills | 4.9% 

Estrella Damn | 4.6% 

Guinness | 4.2% 

Pint  

Pint  

Pint  

Pint  

Pint  

Pint  

Pint  

Pint  

Pint  

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£6.00 

£6.50 

£6.50 

 Old Mout Cider | 4% 

Birra Moretti | 4.6% 

Peroni | 5% 

Gluten Free Peroni | 5% 

£6.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

 LOW ALCOHOL  

 Guinness Zero | 0% 

Volt Low Alcohol | 0.5% 

Heineken Zero | 0% 

Old Mout Alcohol Free | 0% 

Can 

Pint 

Bottle 

Bottle 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£3.50 

£4.50 

 

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS 

Coke Zero 

Diet Coke 

Coca Cola 

Schweppes Lemonade 

Coca Cola 

Appletiser 

Fentimans Ginger Beer 

Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower 

J20 Apple  

Pint 

Pint  

Pint 

Pint 

Bottle  

Bottle  

Bottle  

Bottle  

Bottle 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.30 

£4.00 

£3.70 

£4.25 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£4.25 

 Orange Juice 

Apple Juice 

Cranberry Juice 

Artisan Tonics 

Fever-Tree Tonics 

Still Water 

Sparkling Water 

Large Still Water 

Large Sparkling Water 

Pint  

Pint  

Pint  

Bottle  

Bottle 

Bottle  

Bottle  

Bottle 

Bottle 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£3.25 

£3.25 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£4.95 

£4.95 

 

COCKTAILS 

Amaretto Sour 

Espresso Martini 

Mojito 

 £9.95 

£9.95 

£9.95 

 Old Fashioned 

Passion Fruit Martini 

Strawberry Daquiri 

  £9.95 

£9.95 

£9.95 

  

GIN  RUM  WHISKY 

Tanquary  

Bombay Sapphire  

Beefeater Pink  

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£4.50 

 Havana Spiced 

Bacardi 

Malibu 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.50 

 Bells  

Monkey Shoulder 

Jamesons  

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£5.00 

VODKA  LIQUEUR 

Absolut Vodka 

Grey Goose Vodka   

25ml 

25ml 

£5.00 

£6.00 
 Baileys 

Southern Comfort 

Disaronno 

Tia Maria 

Pimm’s 

50ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

50ml 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£4.50 

£6.75 

 Archers 

Aperol 

Tequila Gold/Silver 

Sambuca 

Jägermeister 

50ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£5.50 

BRANDY 

Martell VS 

Courvoisier VS 

25ml 

25ml 

£5.50 

£5.00 
 

 
 


