

DRAUGHT					BOTTLED				
English Lager 4%			Pint £5.50		Old Mout Cider 4%				£6.00
Tropical IPA 4.5%			Pint	Pint £5.50		Birra Moretti 4.6%			£4.00
Hazy IPA 4.5%			Pint	£5.50	Peroni 5%			£4.00	
Norfolk Adder Cider 4.5%			Pint	Pint £5.50		Gluten Free Peroni 5%			£4.00
Wherry Amber Ale 3.8%			Pint	Pint £5.00		LOW ALCOHOL			
Guest Ale			Pint	Pint £5.00		Guinness Zero 0%			£4.50
Dinkelacker Pills 4.9%			Pint	t £6.00 Volt Low Alcohol 0.5%		0.5%	Pint	£5.00	
Estrella Damn 4.6%			Pint	£6.50	Heineken Zero 0%			Bottle	£3.50
Guinness 4.2%			Pint	£6.50	Old Mout Alcohol Free 0%			Bottle	£4.50
SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS									
Coke Zero			Pint	Pint £4.00		Orange Juice			£4.00
Diet Coke			Pint	Pint £4.00 Apple Juice			Pint	£4.00	
Coca Cola			Pint	Pint £4.30		Cranberry Juice			£4.00
Schweppes Lemonade			Pint	£4.00	Artisan Tonics		Bottle	£3.25	
Coca Cola			Bottle	£3.70 Fever-Tree Tonics		3	Bottle	£3.25	
Appletiser			Bottle	Bottle £4.25		Still Water			£3.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer			Bottle	Bottle £3.95		Sparkling Water			£3.50
Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower			Bottle	£3.95 Large Still Water			Bottle	£4.95	
J20 Apple			Bottle	£4.25	Large Sparkling Water			Bottle	£4.95
COCKTAILS									
Amaretto Sour			£9.95		Old Fashioned				£9.95
Espresso Martini			£9.95		Passion Fruit Martini				£9.95
Mojito			£9.95		Strawberry Daquiri				£9.95
GIN	RUM			WHI	WHISKY				
Tanquary	25ml	£4.50	Havana S	Spiced	25ml	£4.50	Bells	25ml	£4.50
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£5.00	Bacardi	•		£4.50	Monkey Shoulder	25ml	£5.00
Beefeater Pink	25ml	£4.50	Malibu		25ml	£4.50	Jamesons	25ml	£5.00
VODK		LIQUEUR							
Absolut Vodka	25ml	£5.00	Baileys		50ml	£5.00	Archers	50ml	£4.50
Grey Goose Vodka	25ml	£6.00	Southerr	n Comfort	25ml	£5.00	Aperol	25ml	£5.00
BRANDY			Disaronr	Disaronno		£5.00	Tequila Gold/Silver	25ml	£4.50
Martell VS	25ml	£5.50	Tia Maria	a	25ml	£4.50	Sambuca	25ml	£4.50
Courvoisier VS	25ml	£5.00	Pimm's		50ml	£6.75	Jägermeister	25ml	£5.50
Cour voisier vs	43 1111	£3.00					- -		